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POS COGNOME E NOME

1 ANTONETTI Michela
2 ZINI Diletta

3 PARODI Matilde

4 BURIASSI Megan
5

BONAZZI Camilla

Pubblicata: 05/03/2017 ore 15:30

Genova, 03-04-05/03/17

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA'

50m

200 m Dorso - Juniores Femmine 2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

ITA  Andrea Doria

ITA Rari Nantes Spezia

ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano
ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra

ITA  Nuoto Club Liguria

32.40
33.34
33.19
34.12
35.05

100m

1'07.07
34.67
1'08.93
35.59
1'09.04

35.85
1'10.89

36.77
1'14.04

38.99

150m

1'42.99
35.92
1'46.36
37.43
1'46.72
37.68
1'49.28
38.39
1'54.38
40.34

ARRIVO Record

2'18.51

35.52
2'24.17

37.81
2'24.44

37.72
2'27.64

38.36
2'34.80
40.42
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